MC310 USER GUIDE
USER GUIDE
MC310 USER GUIDE
Copyright
Matica
April 2020
All rights reserved
Copyright Notice

9 Ribbons
The following Matica ribbons can be used:
Ribbon Type Code to order
chromXpert YMCKO MC310 Color Ribbon, 250 prints PR20307301
chromXpert YMCKO MC310 Color Ribbon, 100 prints PR20307311
chromXpert YMCKO-K MC310 Color Ribbon, 200 prints PR20307302
chromXpert ymcKO MC310 Color Ribbon, 400 prints PR20307303
chromXpert KO MC310  Ribbon, 600 prints PR20305304
chromXpert K MC310 Monochrome Ribbon, 2000 prints PR20314305
chromXpert SILVER MC310 Monochrome Ribbon, 500   prints PR20314306
chromXpert GOLD MC310 Monochrome Ribbon, 500 prints PR20314307
chromXpert WHITE MC310 Monochrome Ribbon, 1000 prints PR20314308
chromXpert RED MC310 Monochrome Ribbon, 1000 prints PR20314309
chromXpert GREEN MC310 Monochrome Ribbon, 1000 prints PR20314311
chromXpert BLUE MC310 Monochrome Ribbon, 1000 prints PR20314312
chromXpert SCRATCH-OFF MC310 Ribbon, 2000 prints PR20314313
Each Matica ribbon has an RFID tag with ribbon identification data that allows the printer to configure all the
counting and optimization parameters and procedures.
It is strongly suggested to exclusively use original Matica ribbons. The use of non-original accessories
could damage the product and therefore void the factory warranty